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Women / 7
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abby Boden155
Byers Roseville

9.350 9.325 9.2759.225 37.175
1T 5T 5T 3 1 

1 

Sarah Penuela-Wermers163
Byers Roseville

8.900 9.450 9.1759.550 37.075
28T 2 1 5 2 

2 

Kate Exley191
San Mateo

9.200 9.600 9.3008.925 37.025
11T 1 13 2 3T

3T

Anna Yeates166
Byers Roseville

9.275 9.325 9.1259.300 37.025
6T 5T 4 6T 3T

3T

Emily Shepherd195
San Mateo

9.025 8.750 9.5009.450 36.725
21T 15T 3 1 5 

5 

Jesslyn Petersen186
GymStars Modesto

8.950 9.125 8.8009.525 36.400
24T 8 2 17T 6T

6T

Emma Andres153
Byers Roseville

8.800 9.375 9.0009.225 36.400
30T 3 5T 11T 6T

6T

Hannah Tinley187
GymStars Modesto

9.050 9.150 8.9258.800 35.925
17T 7 15 13 8 

8 

Mileya Melson162
Byers Roseville

9.150 9.000 8.7758.950 35.875
13 9 12 19 9 

9 

Allison Flores192
San Mateo

9.250 8.350 9.1009.125 35.825
8T 25 8T 8 10 

10 

Jordan Reyes184
Elite

9.125 8.325 9.1259.225 35.800
14 26 5T 6T 11 

11 

Lauren Maxwell160
Byers Roseville

8.800 8.950 9.2008.600 35.550
30T 10T 19 4 12 

12 

Liana Montecino194
San Mateo

8.925 8.950 8.8008.750 35.425
26T 10T 16 17T 13 

13 

Elizabeth Russell179
East Bay

8.800 8.850 8.8258.900 35.375
30T 14 14 15T 14 

14 

Jordan Boogerd169
CCGI

9.050 8.950 8.2009.000 35.200
17T 10T 11 35T 15 

15 

Teri Handa157
Byers Roseville

9.350 8.225 8.8258.575 34.975
1T 28 20 15T 16 

16 

Cassandra Tai197
San Mateo

9.300 8.750 8.7258.025 34.800
3T 15T 30 20T 17 

17 

Trinity Clagg167
CCGI

9.075 8.300 9.0258.375 34.775
16 27 22T 9T 18 

18 

Meghan Oliveira170
CCGI

9.225 8.425 9.0258.050 34.725
10 21T 29 9T 19 

19 

Natalie Anixter154
Byers Roseville

8.950 8.200 8.4009.125 34.675
24T 29 8T 32 20 

20 

Sara Barnes171
Cal Sports

9.200 8.025 8.7008.650 34.575
11T 32 18 22 21 

21 

Hannah Brandon190
San Mateo

9.250 8.700 8.6757.900 34.525
8T 17T 33T 23 22 

22 

Mariah Schlapfer185
Elite

9.275 8.375 9.0007.800 34.450
6T 24 35T 11T 23 

23 

Madison McClure183
Elite

9.025 8.400 8.5758.250 34.250
21T 23 26T 25 24 

24 

Mary Peterson173
Cal Sports

9.300 8.050 8.5258.350 34.225
3T 31 24T 26 25 

25 
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Michelle Leclere159
Byers Roseville

8.925 8.000 8.4758.675 34.075
26T 33T 17 28 26 

26 

Annamarie Solorzano165
Byers Roseville

8.700 8.425 8.3508.525 34.000
36 21T 21 33 27 

27 

Lucy Beckett181
Elite

8.900 8.475 8.1508.250 33.775
28T 19 26T 38 28 

28 

Nina Segedin189
GymWorld

8.800 8.700 8.5007.725 33.725
30T 17T 37 27 29 

29 

Kana Suzuki196
San Mateo

9.050 7.500 8.7258.350 33.625
17T 35T 24T 20T 30 

30 

Haley Rice164
Byers Roseville

8.775 8.000 8.6507.975 33.400
34T 33T 32 24 31 

31 

Samantha Hoston158
Byers Roseville

9.050 8.450 7.9007.350 32.750
17T 20 38 39 32T

32T

Briana Medvecki161
Byers Roseville

8.600 8.900 8.4256.825 32.750
37T 13 40 30T 32T

32T

Erika Pulliam176
Classic

8.775 7.500 8.1758.200 32.650
34T 35T 28 37 34 

34 

Elise Haugerud193
San Mateo

8.600 9.350 7.4257.125 32.500
37T 4 39 42 35 

35 

Kaleigh Adams152
Byers Roseville

8.200 8.100 8.2007.800 32.300
42 30 35T 35T 36 

36 

Samantha Berber182
Elite

8.975 6.250 7.8759.025 32.125
23 39 10 40 37 

37 

Theresa Soboocinski178
Demaray's

8.600 6.450 8.4258.375 31.850
37T 38 22T 30T 38 

38 

Jada Haynes175
Classic

8.250 7.100 8.3007.900 31.550
41 37 33T 34 39 

39 

Valerie Conforth168
CCGI

9.100 0.000 8.8508.000 25.950
15 40T 31 14 40 

40 

Allie Sullivan151
Athletics Unlimited

9.300 0.000 8.4506.650 24.400
3T 40T 41 29 41 

41 

Mya Wilson180
East Bay

8.450 0.000 7.7750.000 16.225
40 40T 42 41 42 

42 


